Start Time

8:00a
12:00p
6:30p

8:00a

9:00a
11:30a
10:00a

9:00a
9:00a
1:00p

1:00p
1:00p

9:00a

9:00a
10:30a

11:00a
4:00p
6:30p

8:00a

KOREAN WAR VETERANS ASSOCIATION REUNION

October 4 - 8, 2017

Sheraton Norfolk Waterside Hotel
777 Waterside Drive, Norfolk, VA 23510-2102

Note: Members driving their car subject to special discounted parking fee

End
Time
- 4:00p
- 8:00p
- 8:30p

- 11:00a
- 5:00p
- 4:00p
- 6:00p

- 5:00p
- 11:00a
- 4:00p

- 9:00p
- 5:00p

- 10:00a

- 11:00a
- 3:00p

- 5:00p
- 5:00p
- 10:00p

- 9:30a

Wednesday, October 4
Event

KWVA Board Members/Officers Arrive
Registration Desk Open
Welcome Reception

Thursday, October 5

KWVA Summer Board Meeting
Registration Desk Open

Tour — US Naval Facility - Norfolk
Hospitality Room Open

Friday, October 6

Registration Desk Open

KWVA Annual Membership Meeting
Tour—Nauticus Museum & USS Battleship
Wisconsin

Hospitality Room Open

Korean War Veteran Interviews

Saturday, October 7

Presentation by Ms. Hannah Kim ~ Recent
Trip to the 22 Allied Nations that fought during the
Korean War.

Korean War Veteran Interviews

Tour -Victory Rover Harbor Cruise...

AND General Douglas McArthur Memorial
Wreath Presentation

Hospitality Room Open

Registration Desk Open

Reception and Banquet

Sunday, October 8
Memorial Service and Farewell Brunch

Cost

$52.00

$36.00

$65.00

$35.00

$25.00

Location

Hotel
Lobby
Monticello Room

Brandon A & B
Lobby
Tour

Monticello Room

Lobby
Providence Ballroom 3" Floor

Nauticus

Monticello Room

Westover Room 4™ Floor

Westover Room 4™ Floor
Hampton Roads Harbor

McArthur Memorial

Monticello Room

Lobby
Providence Ballroom 3" Floor

Monticello Room

Shuttle Bus — Available to transport visitors of the Sheraton to downtown locations, the Mall and the AMTRAK Station

Parking — Self parking at the Dominion Parking lot - $8.00 a day
Valet Parking at the Sheraton Waterside Hotel with a handicapped placard or license plate - $8.00 a day.
Valet Parking at the Sheraton Waterside hotel with no handicapped placard or license plate - $24.00 a day

Registration desk will be in the main lobby upon arrival

Vendor Tables and exhibits will be located in and around the hospitality room located on the Lobby Floor




