KOREAN WAR VETERANS ASSOCIATION REUNION October 4 - 8, 2017

Sheraton Norfolk Waterside Hotel 777 Waterside Drive, Norfolk, VA 23510-2102

Note: Members driving their car subject to special discounted parking fee

Start Time		End	<u>Wednesday, October 4</u> Event	<u>Cost</u>	Location
8:00a 12:00p 6:30p	- - -	<u>Time</u> 4:00p 8:00p 8:30p	KWVA Board Members/Officers Arrive Registration Desk Open Welcome Reception		Hotel Lobby Monticello Room
8:00a 9:00a 11:30a 10:00a	- - -	11:00a 5:00p 4:00p 6:00p	<u>Thursday, October 5</u> KWVA Summer Board Meeting Registration Desk Open Tour – US Naval Facility - Norfolk Hospitality Room Open	\$52.00	Brandon A & B Lobby Tour Monticello Room
9:00a 9:00a 1:00p 1:00p 1:00p	- - -	5:00p 11:00a 4:00p 9:00p 5:00p	<i>Friday, October 6</i> Registration Desk Open KWVA Annual Membership Meeting Tour–Nauticus Museum & USS Battleship Wisconsin Hospitality Room Open Korean War Veteran Interviews	\$36.00	Lobby Providence Ballroom 3 rd Floor Nauticus Monticello Room Westover Room 4 th Floor
9:00a	-	10:00a	Saturday, October 7 Presentation by Ms. Hannah Kim ~ Recent Trip to the 22 Allied Nations that fought during the Korean War.		
9:00a 10:30a	-	11:00a 3:00p	Korean War Veteran Interviews Tour -Victory Rover Harbor Cruise AND General Douglas McArthur Memorial	\$65.00	Westover Room 4 th Floor Hampton Roads Harbor McArthur Memorial
11:00a 4:00p 6:30p	- - -	5:00p 5:00p 10:00p	Wreath Presentation Hospitality Room Open Registration Desk Open Reception and Banquet	\$35.00	Monticello Room Lobby Providence Ballroom 3 rd Floor
8:00a	-	9:30a	Sunday, October 8 Memorial Service and Farewell Brunch	\$25.00	Monticello Room

Shuttle Bus – Available to transport visitors of the Sheraton to downtown locations, the Mall and the AMTRAK Station

Parking – Self parking at the Dominion Parking lot - \$8.00 a day

Valet Parking at the Sheraton Waterside Hotel with a handicapped placard or license plate - \$8.00 a day. Valet Parking at the Sheraton Waterside hotel with **no handicapped** placard or license plate - \$24.00 a day

Registration desk will be in the main lobby upon arrival

Vendor Tables and exhibits will be located in and around the hospitality room located on the Lobby Floor